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1 153 米倉㻌英信 徳洲会体操䜽䝷䝤 6.000 9.366 15.366
2 16 ㇂川㻌航 䝉䞁䝖䝷䝹䝇䝫䞊䝒 6.000 9.266 15.266
2 132 安㔛㻌圭亮 相好体操䜽䝷䝤 6.000 9.266 15.266
4 23 橋本㻌大㍤ 㡰天堂大学 6.000 9.233 15.233
5 133 㐲⸨㻌幹斗 㟼岡産業大学䜽䝷䝤 5.600 9.300 14.900
6 14 三㍯㻌哲平 㡰天堂大学 5.600 9.200 14.800
6 20 㕥木㻌茂斗 㡰天堂大学 5.600 9.200 14.800
8 4 杉㔝㻌正尭 徳洲会体操䜽䝷䝤㻛㮵屋体育大学大学㝔 5.600 9.133 14.733
8 45 上山㻌廉太㑻 㮵屋体育大学 5.600 9.133 14.733
8 124 早坂㻌晶宗 新潟経営大学 5.600 9.133 14.733
11 21 北園㻌丈琉 徳洲会体操䜽䝷䝤㻛清㢼学園 5.600 9.100 14.700
12 1 大久保㻌圭太㑻 㡰天堂大学 5.600 9.066 14.666
12 18 白井㻌健三 日本体育大学教員 5.600 9.066 14.666
14 157 橋本㻌弥 国士舘大学 5.600 9.000 14.600
15 156 壁㇂㻌日㝧 日本大学 5.600 9.066 0.100 14.566
16 5 萱㻌和磨 䝉䞁䝖䝷䝹䝇䝫䞊䝒 5.600 8.933 14.533
16 22 春木㻌三憲 徳洲会体操䜽䝷䝤 5.600 8.933 14.533
16 72 中川㻌将径 䠄公㈈䠅栃木県䝇䝫䞊䝒協会 5.600 8.933 14.533
19 9 山㷂㻌広㍤ 慶應三田体操䜽䝷䝤 5.600 8.866 14.466
20 65 村山㻌ぬ人 㡰天堂大学 5.600 8.833 14.433
21 35 前㔝㻌㢼哉 䝉䞁䝖䝷䝹䝇䝫䞊䝒 5.200 9.200 14.400
22 36 岡㻌準平 徳洲会体操䜽䝷䝤 5.600 8.866 0.100 14.366
22 67 加⸨㻌⿱斗 䝁䝘䝭䝇䝫䞊䝒 5.200 9.166 14.366
24 10 川上㻌翔平 清㢼㧗等学校 5.200 9.133 14.333
25 140 作本㻌淳哉 㟼岡産業大学 5.600 9.000 0.300 14.300
25 78 佐䚻木㻌㑳哉 䝴 仙台大学 5.600 8.800 0.100 14.300
25 32 土井㻌㝠㍜ 日本体育大学 5.200 9.100 14.300
25 155 㟢木㻌元太 日本大学 5.200 9.100 14.300
29 12 㔝䚻村㻌笙吾 䝉䞁䝖䝷䝹䝇䝫䞊䝒 5.200 9.066 14.266
29 134 小森㻌敬介 相好体操䜽䝷䝤 5.200 9.066 14.266
31 28 ⸨巻㻌竣平 㮵屋体育大学 5.200 9.000 14.200
31 42 田浦㻌ㄔ也 徳洲会体操䜽䝷䝤 5.200 9.000 14.200
31 47 小畠㻌廉生 㫽栖体操䜽䝷䝤 5.200 9.000 14.200
31 66 宮地㻌秀享 茗溪䜽䝷䝤 5.200 9.000 14.200
31 83 大内㻌暢也 䝴 九州共立大学 5.200 9.000 14.200
36 38 㔠田㻌希一 㮵屋体育大学 5.200 8.966 14.166
36 48 千ⴥ㻌天斗 日本体育大学 5.200 8.966 14.166
36 68 平松㻌航河 筑波大学 5.200 8.966 14.166
39 50 中山㻌怜 筑波大学 5.200 8.933 14.133
39 55 湯浅㻌㈼哉 䠄公㈈䠅栃木県䝇䝫䞊䝒協会 5.200 8.933 14.133
39 76 笠岡㻌義之 䝴 日本体育大学 5.200 8.933 14.133
39 113 杉山㻌氷座 日本体育大学 5.200 8.933 14.133
43 64 寺地㻌祐次㑻 仙台大学大学㝔 5.600 8.600 0.100 14.100
43 81 渡㑓㻌向祥 䝴 早稲田大学 5.600 8.500 14.100
43 40 森川㻌㢧範 㡰天堂大学 5.200 8.900 14.100
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46 63 天㔝㻌敢太 日本体育大学 5.600 8.566 0.100 14.066
46 7 松ぢ㻌一希 徳洲会体操䜽䝷䝤 5.200 8.866 14.066
46 25 早坂㻌尚人 䝉䞁䝖䝷䝹䝇䝫䞊䝒 5.200 8.866 14.066
46 59 築山㻌翔㤿 相生学㝔㧗等学校㻛㭯ぢ䝆䝳䝙䜰体操䜽䝷䝤 5.200 8.866 14.066
50 87 荒井㻌嵩登 䝴 東海大学 5.200 8.833 14.033
51 46 岡㻌慎之助 徳洲会体操䜽䝷䝤㻛星槎国㝿㧗校横浜 5.200 8.800 14.000
52 31 前田㻌航㍤ 䠄公㈈䠅栃木県䝇䝫䞊䝒協会 4.800 9.166 13.966
53 3 柚木㻌健大朗 徳洲会体操䜽䝷䝤 5.200 8.800 0.100 13.900
54 34 武田㻌一志 徳洲会体操䜽䝷䝤 5.200 8.766 0.100 13.866
54 69 星㔝㻌力維 䝁䝘䝭䝇䝫䞊䝒 5.200 8.766 0.100 13.866
56 77 ㇏澤㻌㕲平 䝴 㡰天堂大学 5.200 8.633 13.833
56 17 古㇂㻌嘉章 䝁䝘䝭䝇䝫䞊䝒 4.800 9.033 13.833
58 19 㛗㇂川㻌智将 㛵す 4.800 9.000 13.800
59 70 ㏆⸨㻌⾨ 日本体育大学 5.200 8.633 0.100 13.733
59 56 神本㻌将 䝆䝳䞁䝇䝫䞊䝒䜽䝷䝤 4.800 8.933 13.733
61 41 上田㻌直樹 㫽栖体操䜽䝷䝤㻛佐㈡県䝇䝫䞊䝒協会 4.800 8.900 13.700
61 71 ㇂田㻌㞞治 作新学㝔㧗等学校 4.800 8.900 13.700
63 37 中㇂㻌至希 徳洲会体操䜽䝷䝤 4.800 8.866 13.666
63 49 吉田㻌求 仙台大学㝃属明成㧗校 4.800 8.866 13.666
63 79 㛗㷂㻌柊人 䝴 筑波大学 4.800 8.866 13.666
66 57 田中㻌佑典 䝁䝘䝭䝇䝫䞊䝒 4.800 8.833 13.633
66 74 山田㻌元大 䝴 朝日生命 4.800 8.833 13.633
68 33 神本㻌㞝也 䝁䝘䝭䝇䝫䞊䝒 5.200 8.700 0.300 13.600
68 43 㛗㇂川㻌毅 㮵屋体育大学 5.200 8.500 0.100 13.600
68 105 ⸨井㻌太㝧 㫽栖体操䜽䝷䝤㻛大坪産業 5.200 8.400 13.600
68 26 山本㻌翔一 朝日生命 4.800 8.800 13.600
68 53 小峠㻌一真 太成学㝔大学㧗校 4.800 8.800 13.600
68 84 濱㻌翔太 䝴 日本大学 4.800 8.800 13.600
74 52 江俣㻌有寿彩 㡰天堂大学 5.200 8.666 0.300 13.566
74 24 北村㻌㑳弥 䝉䞁䝖䝷䝹䝇䝫䞊䝒 4.800 8.766 13.566
74 29 安㐩㻌太一 㡰天堂大学 4.800 8.766 13.566
74 82 山内㻌椋太 䝴 福岡大学 4.800 8.766 13.566
78 80 山口㻌智㍤ 䝴 㮵屋体育大学 4.800 8.733 13.533
79 51 日㧘㻌大㍤ 㡰天堂大学 4.800 8.700 13.500
80 162 森下㻌廉 䝆䝳䞁䝇䝫䞊䝒䜽䝷䝤 5.600 7.833 13.433
81 61 山本㻌威吹 䠄公㈈䠅栃木県䝇䝫䞊䝒協会 4.800 8.600 13.400
82 44 石澤㻌大翔 徳洲会体操䜽䝷䝤 4.800 8.500 13.300
83 154 井上㻌慎友 日本大学 5.600 7.700 0.100 13.200
83 114 塚元㻌㈗士 䝍䞊䝖䝹䝇䝫䞊䝒䜽䝷䝤 5.600 7.600 13.200
85 54 田中㻌樹 相好体操䜽䝷䝤㻛三㔜県䝇䝫䞊䝒協会 4.800 8.366 13.166
86 86 伊⸨㻌凜太朗 䝴 㥖澤大学 5.200 8.233 0.300 13.133
87 103 平良㻌匠 㻰㼛㻌㻯㼔㼍㼘㼘㼑㼚㼓㼑䜽䝷䝤 5.600 7.800 0.300 13.100
87 13 ㇂川㻌翔 䝉䞁䝖䝷䝹䝇䝫䞊䝒 5.200 8.000 0.100 13.100
89 6 千ⴥ㻌健太 䝉䞁䝖䝷䝹䝇䝫䞊䝒 5.600 7.766 0.300 13.066
90 39 内田㻌㞙人 茗溪䜽䝷䝤 5.600 7.700 0.300 13.000
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90 122 榊原㻌拓弥 㡰天堂大学 5.200 7.900 0.100 13.000
90 73 横井㻌君宇 䝴 相好体操䜽䝷䝤㻛三㔜県䝇䝫䞊䝒協会 5.200 7.800 13.000
93 8 㟷木㻌翔汰 䠄公㈈䠅栃木県䝇䝫䞊䝒協会 5.200 7.633 12.833
94 62 平㔝㻌竣介 相好体操䜽䝷䝤 5.200 7.833 0.300 12.733
95 151 佐⸨㻌巧 㻰㼑㼜㼠北茨城䠋㟷木建タ 5.200 7.800 0.300 12.700
96 85 㔠子㻌航大 䝴 慶應義塾大学 4.800 7.733 0.100 12.433
97 168 成井㻌翔 東海大学 4.400 7.500 11.900
98 2 㧘橋㻌一矢 徳洲会体操䜽䝷䝤 0.000 0.000 0.000
98 11 橘㻌汐芽 筑波大学 0.000 0.000 0.000
98 15 Carlos Yulo 朝日生命 0.000 0.000 0.000
98 27 市瀬㻌㐩㈗ 朝日生命 0.000 0.000 0.000
98 30 杉本㻌海㄃斗 日本体育大学 0.000 0.000 0.000
98 58 加⸨㻌凌平 䝁䝘䝭䝇䝫䞊䝒 0.000 0.000 0.000
98 60 㔠子㻌和㍤ 筑波大学 0.000 0.000 0.000
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1 153 米倉㻌英信 徳洲会体操䜽䝷䝤 6.000 9.366 15.366 15.166
5.600 9.366 14.966

2 132 安㔛㻌圭亮 相好体操䜽䝷䝤 6.000 9.266 15.266 15.033
5.600 9.200 14.800

3 133 㐲藤㻌幹斗 㟼岡産業大学䜽䝷䝤 5.600 9.300 14.900 14.550
5.200 9.000 14.200

4 124 早坂㻌晶宗 新潟経営大学 5.600 9.133 14.733 14.449
5.200 8.966 14.166

5 140 作本㻌淳哉 㟼岡産業大学 5.600 9.000 0.300 14.300 14.300
5.200 9.100 14.300

6 134 小森㻌敬介 相好体操䜽䝷䝤 5.200 9.066 14.266 14.266
5.200 9.066 14.266

7 1 大久保㻌圭太㑻 㡰天堂大学 5.600 9.066 14.666 14.216
4.800 8.966 13.766

8 156 壁谷㻌日㝧 日本大学 5.600 9.066 0.100 14.566 14.199
4.800 9.033 13.833

9 155 㟢木㻌元太 日本大学 5.200 9.100 14.300 14.150
5.200 8.900 0.100 14.000

10 113 杉山㻌氷座 日本体育大学 5.200 8.933 14.133 13.883
4.800 8.833 13.633

11 64 寺地㻌祐次㑻 仙台大学大学㝔 5.600 8.600 0.100 14.100 13.866
4.800 8.833 13.633

12 162 森下㻌廉 䝆䝳䞁䝇䝫䞊䝒䜽䝷䝤 5.600 7.833 13.433 13.733
5.200 8.933 0.100 14.033

13 114 塚元㻌㈗士 䝍䞊䝖䝹䝇䝫䞊䝒䜽䝷䝤 5.600 7.600 13.200 13.650
5.200 8.900 14.100

14 39 内田㻌㞙人 茗溪䜽䝷䝤 5.600 7.700 0.300 13.000 13.583
5.200 8.966 14.166

15 105 藤井㻌太㝧 㫽栖体操䜽䝷䝤㻛大坪産業 5.200 8.400 13.600 13.350
5.200 8.000 0.100 13.100

16 122 榊原㻌拓弥 㡰天堂大学 5.200 7.900 0.100 13.000 13.300
4.800 8.800 13.600

17 151 佐藤㻌巧 㻰㼑㼜㼠北茨城䠋㟷木建設 5.200 7.800 0.300 12.700 13.066
5.600 7.833 13.433

18 168 成井㻌翔 東海大学 4.400 7.500 11.900 12.966
5.200 8.833 14.033

19 154 井上㻌慎友 日本大学 5.600 7.700 0.100 13.200 12.850
4.800 7.700 12.500

20 157 橋本㻌弥 国士舘大学 5.600 9.000 14.600 7.300
0.000 0.000 0.000

21 103 平良㻌匠 㻰㼛㻌㻯㼔㼍㼘㼘㼑㼚㼓㼑䜽䝷䝤 5.600 7.800 0.300 13.100 6.550
0.000 0.000 0.000
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